
OVERALL      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M
2/2/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 PRAIRIE DOG S 141.45 21.36 0 0 23.56 0 0 23.95 0 0 24.57 0 0 23.36 0 0 24.65 0 0 21.36 23.56 23.95 24.57 23.36 24.65 141.45 0
2 JUST ACE 49R 141.60 21.42 0 0 25.48 0 0 23.80 0 0 25.22 0 0 23.68 0 0 22.00 0 0 21.42 25.48 23.80 25.22 23.68 22.00 141.60 0
3 T. L. ES 148.53 22.45 0 0 22.49 0 0 25.28 1 0 22.81 0 0 23.97 0 0 21.53 1 0 22.45 22.49 30.28 22.81 23.97 26.53 148.53 2
4 J. D. NEVADA SS 150.01 25.23 0 0 22.20 0 0 25.48 0 0 27.47 0 0 24.18 0 0 25.45 0 0 25.23 22.20 25.48 27.47 24.18 25.45 150.01 0
5 CREEKER GF 151.67 20.44 2 0 22.32 0 1 25.72 0 0 21.17 0 0 21.43 0 0 20.59 0 0 30.44 32.32 25.72 21.17 21.43 20.59 151.67 2
6 CORVETTE KID 49R 156.98 23.12 0 0 25.12 0 0 28.53 0 0 30.54 0 0 26.05 0 0 23.62 0 0 23.12 25.12 28.53 30.54 26.05 23.62 156.98 0
7 NELLIE BLUE LW 159.17 20.43 0 0 25.39 2 0 22.09 0 0 22.76 1 1 21.65 0 0 21.85 0 0 20.43 35.39 22.09 37.76 21.65 21.85 159.17 3
8 BUFFALO SAM ES 174.20 25.46 0 0 30.29 0 0 27.37 1 0 27.63 0 0 28.40 0 0 30.05 0 0 25.46 30.29 32.37 27.63 28.40 30.05 174.20 1
9 JUAN BAD HOMBRE 49R 175.64 24.51 0 0 27.85 0 0 34.81 0 0 28.13 1 0 26.76 0 0 28.58 0 0 24.51 27.85 34.81 33.13 26.76 28.58 175.64 1

10 PECOS NICK BU 175.77 22.90 0 0 28.78 0 0 25.30 0 0 33.58 0 0 27.84 1 0 22.37 0 1 22.90 28.78 25.30 33.58 32.84 32.37 175.77 1
11 BLAZIN BETSY SL 176.46 25.64 0 0 26.96 0 0 30.60 0 0 28.90 0 0 30.59 0 0 28.77 1 0 25.64 26.96 30.60 28.90 30.59 33.77 176.46 1
12 ACE OF HEARTS BW 181.41 29.36 0 0 26.86 0 0 27.55 1 0 27.79 0 0 31.45 1 0 28.40 0 0 29.36 26.86 32.55 27.79 36.45 28.40 181.41 2
13 DIXIE BELL DL 187.19 28.17 0 0 36.46 0 0 32.44 0 0 31.01 0 0 30.35 0 0 28.76 0 0 28.17 36.46 32.44 31.01 30.35 28.76 187.19 0
14 TWO SHOT SS 192.18 29.48 0 0 30.85 0 0 33.22 0 0 30.87 0 0 31.52 1 0 26.24 1 0 29.48 30.85 33.22 30.87 36.52 31.24 192.18 2
15 RIO RICO C 196.77 25.31 0 0 26.27 0 1 28.15 2 0 28.13 2 1 25.78 0 0 23.13 0 0 25.31 36.27 38.15 48.13 25.78 23.13 196.77 4
16 ROWDY ONE SS 200.42 32.82 0 0 35.23 0 0 32.84 1 0 33.23 0 0 30.97 0 0 30.33 0 0 32.82 35.23 37.84 33.23 30.97 30.33 200.42 1
17 CONTRAIL CC 205.39 28.12 0 0 36.40 0 0 31.31 1 0 37.59 0 0 30.87 0 0 31.10 1 0 28.12 36.40 36.31 37.59 30.87 36.10 205.39 2
18 WESCO S 206.87 36.18 1 0 30.40 0 0 29.37 0 0 33.08 0 0 32.87 0 0 34.97 1 0 41.18 30.40 29.37 33.08 32.87 39.97 206.87 2
19 IRISH RED FCD 216.39 28.04 0 0 32.78 0 0 35.72 0 0 52.45 0 0 28.10 0 0 29.30 2 0 28.04 32.78 35.72 52.45 28.10 39.30 216.39 2
20 RUNAMUCK LGF 221.64 29.13 0 0 39.98 1 0 33.39 0 0 43.34 1 0 36.17 0 0 29.63 0 0 29.13 44.98 33.39 48.34 36.17 29.63 221.64 2
21 CURLY SUE LSS 230.31 44.90 0 0 36.23 0 0 37.60 1 0 37.03 0 0 33.12 0 0 36.43 0 0 44.90 36.23 42.60 37.03 33.12 36.43 230.31 1
22 BOXHERDER FCD 230.92 37.60 1 0 36.67 0 0 36.59 0 0 42.47 0 0 38.20 0 0 34.39 0 0 42.60 36.67 36.59 42.47 38.20 34.39 230.92 1
23 CHARMING LSS 231.46 38.06 0 0 37.62 0 0 43.01 0 0 38.76 0 0 38.47 0 0 35.54 0 0 38.06 37.62 43.01 38.76 38.47 35.54 231.46 0
24 CHIHUAHUA CHARLIE S 232.80 27.72 0 0 32.46 0 0 60.42 1 1 36.66 0 0 31.85 0 0 28.69 0 0 27.72 32.46 75.42 36.66 31.85 28.69 232.80 1
25 SALT RIVER FORD ES 234.09 37.50 0 0 47.84 0 0 36.59 0 0 42.73 0 0 33.66 0 0 35.77 0 0 37.50 47.84 36.59 42.73 33.66 35.77 234.09 0
26 EUREKA ES 234.37 36.27 0 0 41.02 2 0 52.93 0 0 31.55 0 0 25.61 0 0 36.99 0 0 36.27 51.02 52.93 31.55 25.61 36.99 234.37 2
27 LADY GLITTER LSS 238.47 31.50 0 0 44.03 0 0 44.01 1 0 37.10 1 0 36.89 0 0 29.94 1 0 31.50 44.03 49.01 42.10 36.89 34.94 238.47 3
28 BUZZARD BAIT W 247.68 36.48 0 0 37.08 1 0 38.09 1 0 38.02 2 0 41.42 0 0 36.59 0 0 36.48 42.08 43.09 48.02 41.42 36.59 247.68 4
29 SOURKRAUT DL 248.12 34.74 0 0 37.04 1 0 43.02 1 0 45.26 1 0 36.28 0 0 31.78 1 0 34.74 42.04 48.02 50.26 36.28 36.78 248.12 4
30 SHAKY D GF 250.76 32.55 0 0 34.21 1 0 39.82 2 0 44.87 0 0 35.76 1 0 33.55 2 0 32.55 39.21 49.82 44.87 40.76 43.55 250.76 6
31 RED ROCK GF 255.62 37.56 0 0 41.93 1 0 42.14 0 0 45.07 0 0 43.70 0 0 40.22 0 0 37.56 46.93 42.14 45.07 43.70 40.22 255.62 1
32 GERMAN ROSEBUD LFC 259.42 36.78 0 0 37.97 0 0 41.45 0 0 38.21 2 0 45.36 1 0 44.65 0 0 36.78 37.97 41.45 48.21 50.36 44.65 259.42 3
33 NEVADA SKYE LBW 260.48 39.84 0 0 40.47 1 0 41.60 0 0 41.79 0 0 45.81 0 0 40.97 1 0 39.84 45.47 41.60 41.79 45.81 45.97 260.48 2
34 TOMBSTONE LSS 272.36 39.59 0 0 44.38 0 0 48.53 1 0 45.47 1 0 40.90 0 0 43.49 0 0 39.59 44.38 53.53 50.47 40.90 43.49 272.36 2
35 2 GUN TERESA CG 273.52 41.53 1 0 43.93 0 0 47.60 0 0 51.27 0 0 47.00 0 0 37.19 0 0 46.53 43.93 47.60 51.27 47.00 37.19 273.52 1
36 SHORTSTOCK LGF 273.64 44.04 0 0 43.17 0 0 53.47 1 0 43.83 0 0 43.58 0 0 40.55 0 0 44.04 43.17 58.47 43.83 43.58 40.55 273.64 1
37 RATTLEBURY FCD 281.45 42.57 0 0 36.18 0 0 40.78 3 0 41.66 0 0 37.49 0 0 47.77 4 0 42.57 36.18 55.78 41.66 37.49 67.77 281.45 7
38 VEGAS PALADIN ES 284.68 51.77 0 0 41.64 0 0 43.19 0 0 43.74 0 0 45.92 0 1 43.42 1 0 51.77 41.64 43.19 43.74 55.92 48.42 284.68 1
39 LIGHTING BUCK C 290.91 36.60 8 0 40.86 0 0 39.33 2 0 43.25 0 0 50.07 0 0 30.80 0 0 76.60 40.86 49.33 43.25 50.07 30.80 290.91 10
40 GARNET LSS 307.27 53.62 0 0 53.17 0 0 50.88 0 0 48.80 0 0 52.36 1 0 43.44 0 0 53.62 53.17 50.88 48.80 57.36 43.44 307.27 1
41 NEVADA FIRE LSS 363.18 72.96 0 0 57.23 0 0 62.39 0 0 58.90 0 0 55.87 0 0 50.83 1 0 72.96 57.23 62.39 58.90 55.87 55.83 363.18 1
42 GUNSIL CC 392.13 57.52 1 0 52.94 4 0 61.98 0 0 52.08 5 1 31.49 4 0 51.12 1 0 62.52 72.94 61.98 87.08 51.49 56.12 392.13 15
43 ROLAND C 468.34 85.72 3 0 66.33 3 0 63.39 2 0 62.79 1 0 65.65 0 0 69.46 2 0 100.72 81.33 73.39 67.79 65.65 79.46 468.34 11

TOP FIVE SHOOTERS CLEAN SHOOT DANG IT 50/50 Irish Red $25.00
Prairie Dog Charming
Just Ace Corvette Kid
T. L. Dixie Belle
J. D. Nevada J. D. Nevada
Creeker Just Ace

Prairie Dog
Salt River Ford



CATEGORY      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M
2/2/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 JUST ACE 49R 141.60 21.42 0 0 25.48 0 0 23.80 0 0 25.22 0 0 23.68 0 0 22.00 0 0 21.42 25.48 23.80 25.22 23.68 22.00 141.60 0
2 CORVETTE KID 49R 156.98 23.12 0 0 25.12 0 0 28.53 0 0 30.54 0 0 26.05 0 0 23.62 0 0 23.12 25.12 28.53 30.54 26.05 23.62 156.98 0
3 JUAN BAD HOMBRE 49R 175.64 24.51 0 0 27.85 0 0 34.81 0 0 28.13 1 0 26.76 0 0 28.58 0 0 24.51 27.85 34.81 33.13 26.76 28.58 175.64 1
4 PECOS NICK BU 175.77 22.90 0 0 28.78 0 0 25.30 0 0 33.58 0 0 27.84 1 0 22.37 0 1 22.90 28.78 25.30 33.58 32.84 32.37 175.77 1
5 ACE OF HEARTS BW 181.41 29.36 0 0 26.86 0 0 27.55 1 0 27.79 0 0 31.45 1 0 28.40 0 0 29.36 26.86 32.55 27.79 36.45 28.40 181.41 2
6 RIO RICO C 196.77 25.31 0 0 26.27 0 1 28.15 2 0 28.13 2 1 25.78 0 0 23.13 0 0 25.31 36.27 38.15 48.13 25.78 23.13 196.77 4
7 LIGHTING BUCK C 290.91 36.60 8 0 40.86 0 0 39.33 2 0 43.25 0 0 50.07 0 0 30.80 0 0 76.60 40.86 49.33 43.25 50.07 30.80 290.91 10
8 ROLAND C 468.34 85.72 3 0 66.33 3 0 63.39 2 0 62.79 1 0 65.65 0 0 69.46 2 0 100.72 81.33 73.39 67.79 65.65 79.46 468.34 11
9 CONTRAIL CC 205.39 28.12 0 0 36.40 0 0 31.31 1 0 37.59 0 0 30.87 0 0 31.10 1 0 28.12 36.40 36.31 37.59 30.87 36.10 205.39 2

10 GUNSIL CC 392.13 57.52 1 0 52.94 4 0 61.98 0 0 52.08 5 1 31.49 4 0 51.12 1 0 62.52 72.94 61.98 87.08 51.49 56.12 392.13 15
11 2 GUN TERESA CG 273.52 41.53 1 0 43.93 0 0 47.60 0 0 51.27 0 0 47.00 0 0 37.19 0 0 46.53 43.93 47.60 51.27 47.00 37.19 273.52 1
12 DIXIE BELL DL 187.19 28.17 0 0 36.46 0 0 32.44 0 0 31.01 0 0 30.35 0 0 28.76 0 0 28.17 36.46 32.44 31.01 30.35 28.76 187.19 0
13 SOURKRAUT DL 248.12 34.74 0 0 37.04 1 0 43.02 1 0 45.26 1 0 36.28 0 0 31.78 1 0 34.74 42.04 48.02 50.26 36.28 36.78 248.12 4
14 T. L. ES 148.53 22.45 0 0 22.49 0 0 25.28 1 0 22.81 0 0 23.97 0 0 21.53 1 0 22.45 22.49 30.28 22.81 23.97 26.53 148.53 2
15 BUFFALO SAM ES 174.20 25.46 0 0 30.29 0 0 27.37 1 0 27.63 0 0 28.40 0 0 30.05 0 0 25.46 30.29 32.37 27.63 28.40 30.05 174.20 1
16 SALT RIVER FORD ES 234.09 37.50 0 0 47.84 0 0 36.59 0 0 42.73 0 0 33.66 0 0 35.77 0 0 37.50 47.84 36.59 42.73 33.66 35.77 234.09 0
17 EUREKA ES 234.37 36.27 0 0 41.02 2 0 52.93 0 0 31.55 0 0 25.61 0 0 36.99 0 0 36.27 51.02 52.93 31.55 25.61 36.99 234.37 2
18 VEGAS PALADIN ES 284.68 51.77 0 0 41.64 0 0 43.19 0 0 43.74 0 0 45.92 0 1 43.42 1 0 51.77 41.64 43.19 43.74 55.92 48.42 284.68 1
19 IRISH RED FCD 216.39 28.04 0 0 32.78 0 0 35.72 0 0 52.45 0 0 28.10 0 0 29.30 2 0 28.04 32.78 35.72 52.45 28.10 39.30 216.39 2
20 BOXHERDER FCD 230.92 37.60 1 0 36.67 0 0 36.59 0 0 42.47 0 0 38.20 0 0 34.39 0 0 42.60 36.67 36.59 42.47 38.20 34.39 230.92 1
21 RATTLEBURY FCD 281.45 42.57 0 0 36.18 0 0 40.78 3 0 41.66 0 0 37.49 0 0 47.77 4 0 42.57 36.18 55.78 41.66 37.49 67.77 281.45 7
22 CREEKER GF 151.67 20.44 2 0 22.32 0 1 25.72 0 0 21.17 0 0 21.43 0 0 20.59 0 0 30.44 32.32 25.72 21.17 21.43 20.59 151.67 2
23 SHAKY D GF 250.76 32.55 0 0 34.21 1 0 39.82 2 0 44.87 0 0 35.76 1 0 33.55 2 0 32.55 39.21 49.82 44.87 40.76 43.55 250.76 6
24 RED ROCK GF 255.62 37.56 0 0 41.93 1 0 42.14 0 0 45.07 0 0 43.70 0 0 40.22 0 0 37.56 46.93 42.14 45.07 43.70 40.22 255.62 1
25 NEVADA SKYE LBW 260.48 39.84 0 0 40.47 1 0 41.60 0 0 41.79 0 0 45.81 0 0 40.97 1 0 39.84 45.47 41.60 41.79 45.81 45.97 260.48 2
26 GERMAN ROSEBUD LFC 259.42 36.78 0 0 37.97 0 0 41.45 0 0 38.21 2 0 45.36 1 0 44.65 0 0 36.78 37.97 41.45 48.21 50.36 44.65 259.42 3
27 RUNAMUCK LGF 221.64 29.13 0 0 39.98 1 0 33.39 0 0 43.34 1 0 36.17 0 0 29.63 0 0 29.13 44.98 33.39 48.34 36.17 29.63 221.64 2
28 SHORTSTOCK LGF 273.64 44.04 0 0 43.17 0 0 53.47 1 0 43.83 0 0 43.58 0 0 40.55 0 0 44.04 43.17 58.47 43.83 43.58 40.55 273.64 1
29 CURLY SUE LSS 230.31 44.90 0 0 36.23 0 0 37.60 1 0 37.03 0 0 33.12 0 0 36.43 0 0 44.90 36.23 42.60 37.03 33.12 36.43 230.31 1
30 CHARMING LSS 231.46 38.06 0 0 37.62 0 0 43.01 0 0 38.76 0 0 38.47 0 0 35.54 0 0 38.06 37.62 43.01 38.76 38.47 35.54 231.46 0
31 LADY GLITTER LSS 238.47 31.50 0 0 44.03 0 0 44.01 1 0 37.10 1 0 36.89 0 0 29.94 1 0 31.50 44.03 49.01 42.10 36.89 34.94 238.47 3
32 TOMBSTONE LSS 272.36 39.59 0 0 44.38 0 0 48.53 1 0 45.47 1 0 40.90 0 0 43.49 0 0 39.59 44.38 53.53 50.47 40.90 43.49 272.36 2
33 GARNET LSS 307.27 53.62 0 0 53.17 0 0 50.88 0 0 48.80 0 0 52.36 1 0 43.44 0 0 53.62 53.17 50.88 48.80 57.36 43.44 307.27 1
34 NEVADA FIRE LSS 363.18 72.96 0 0 57.23 0 0 62.39 0 0 58.90 0 0 55.87 0 0 50.83 1 0 72.96 57.23 62.39 58.90 55.87 55.83 363.18 1
35 NELLIE BLUE LW 159.17 20.43 0 0 25.39 2 0 22.09 0 0 22.76 1 1 21.65 0 0 21.85 0 0 20.43 35.39 22.09 37.76 21.65 21.85 159.17 3
36 PRAIRIE DOG S 141.45 21.36 0 0 23.56 0 0 23.95 0 0 24.57 0 0 23.36 0 0 24.65 0 0 21.36 23.56 23.95 24.57 23.36 24.65 141.45 0
37 WESCO S 206.87 36.18 1 0 30.40 0 0 29.37 0 0 33.08 0 0 32.87 0 0 34.97 1 0 41.18 30.40 29.37 33.08 32.87 39.97 206.87 2
38 CHIHUAHUA CHARLIE S 232.80 27.72 0 0 32.46 0 0 60.42 1 1 36.66 0 0 31.85 0 0 28.69 0 0 27.72 32.46 75.42 36.66 31.85 28.69 232.80 1
39 BLAZIN BETSY SL 176.46 25.64 0 0 26.96 0 0 30.60 0 0 28.90 0 0 30.59 0 0 28.77 1 0 25.64 26.96 30.60 28.90 30.59 33.77 176.46 1
40 J. D. NEVADA SS 150.01 25.23 0 0 22.20 0 0 25.48 0 0 27.47 0 0 24.18 0 0 25.45 0 0 25.23 22.20 25.48 27.47 24.18 25.45 150.01 0
41 TWO SHOT SS 192.18 29.48 0 0 30.85 0 0 33.22 0 0 30.87 0 0 31.52 1 0 26.24 1 0 29.48 30.85 33.22 30.87 36.52 31.24 192.18 2
42 ROWDY ONE SS 200.42 32.82 0 0 35.23 0 0 32.84 1 0 33.23 0 0 30.97 0 0 30.33 0 0 32.82 35.23 37.84 33.23 30.97 30.33 200.42 1
43 BUZZARD BAIT W 247.68 36.48 0 0 37.08 1 0 38.09 1 0 38.02 2 0 41.42 0 0 36.59 0 0 36.48 42.08 43.09 48.02 41.42 36.59 247.68 4

OVERALL      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M



2/3/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW
ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 CREEKER GF 122.65 20.01 0 0 17.31 0 0 18.16 0 0 21.37 1 0 20.41 0 0 20.39 0 0 20.01 17.31 18.16 26.37 20.41 20.39 122.65 1
2 JUST ACE 49R 143.20 24.60 0 0 21.66 0 0 22.46 0 0 24.91 0 0 26.42 0 0 23.15 0 0 24.60 21.66 22.46 24.91 26.42 23.15 143.20 0
3 PRAIRIE DOG S 158.01 22.26 2 0 21.27 0 0 21.50 0 0 23.62 0 0 21.65 1 0 22.71 0 1 32.26 21.27 21.50 23.62 26.65 32.71 158.01 3
4 RAMBLIN' DAVE SS 159.24 20.25 0 0 25.24 0 0 20.25 0 0 35.07 0 0 31.19 1 0 22.24 0 0 20.25 25.24 20.25 35.07 36.19 22.24 159.24 1
5 ACE OF HEARTS BW 159.98 25.00 0 0 23.48 0 0 28.75 0 0 27.91 0 0 26.81 0 0 28.03 0 0 25.00 23.48 28.75 27.91 26.81 28.03 159.98 0
6 BUFFALO SAM ES 161.36 24.63 0 0 23.40 0 0 32.68 0 0 27.71 0 0 24.46 0 0 28.48 0 0 24.63 23.40 32.68 27.71 24.46 28.48 161.36 0
7 NELLIE BLUE LW 162.53 22.17 0 0 21.54 0 0 21.11 0 0 26.32 2 1 23.76 0 0 22.63 1 0 22.17 21.54 21.11 46.32 23.76 27.63 162.53 3
8 RENEGADE ROB 49R 164.91 26.62 0 0 27.01 0 0 26.81 0 0 29.36 0 0 25.64 0 0 29.47 0 0 26.62 27.01 26.81 29.36 25.64 29.47 164.91 0
9 PECOS NICK BU 173.19 25.49 1 0 25.71 0 0 26.48 1 0 31.84 0 0 25.13 0 0 23.54 1 0 30.49 25.71 31.48 31.84 25.13 28.54 173.19 3

10 RIO RICO C 178.25 30.72 0 0 23.32 0 0 24.66 1 1 34.97 0 0 25.97 0 0 23.61 0 0 30.72 23.32 39.66 34.97 25.97 23.61 178.25 1
11 J. D. NEVADA SS 179.67 22.48 0 0 21.14 0 0 24.71 0 0 27.63 0 0 34.15 1 0 39.56 1 0 22.48 21.14 24.71 27.63 39.15 44.56 179.67 2
12 BLAZIN' BETSY LS 181.22 26.09 1 0 25.36 0 0 29.68 0 0 36.96 0 0 28.81 0 0 29.32 0 0 31.09 25.36 29.68 36.96 28.81 29.32 181.22 1
13 RATTLESNAKE 49R 182.51 26.54 0 0 26.23 1 0 29.51 0 0 26.93 1 0 27.29 1 0 31.01 0 0 26.54 31.23 29.51 31.93 32.29 31.01 182.51 3
14 CHIHUAHUA CHARLIE S 183.15 32.42 0 0 26.68 0 0 30.58 0 0 30.40 0 0 32.33 0 0 30.74 0 0 32.42 26.68 30.58 30.40 32.33 30.74 183.15 0
15 WESCO S 184.08 28.39 1 0 27.25 0 0 28.48 1 0 28.53 0 0 28.92 1 0 27.51 0 0 33.39 27.25 33.48 28.53 33.92 27.51 184.08 3
16 CORVERTTE KID 49R 194.67 25.89 0 0 31.71 1 0 25.48 1 0 28.14 0 0 24.24 2 0 39.21 0 0 25.89 36.71 30.48 28.14 34.24 39.21 194.67 4
17 TWO SHOT SS 197.40 31.02 0 0 30.14 1 0 31.72 0 0 34.13 0 1 28.15 0 0 27.24 0 0 31.02 35.14 31.72 44.13 28.15 27.24 197.40 1
18 IRISH FC 202.43 32.58 0 0 34.93 0 0 26.21 0 0 30.39 0 0 28.05 0 0 50.27 0 0 32.58 34.93 26.21 30.39 28.05 50.27 202.43 0
19 BIG MAD DOG DAVE GF 203.42 27.18 1 0 26.67 1 0 31.17 0 0 32.64 1 0 31.24 2 0 29.52 0 0 32.18 31.67 31.17 37.64 41.24 29.52 203.42 5
20 RUNAMUCK KATE LGF 204.14 31.30 0 0 28.44 0 0 29.31 1 0 35.91 0 0 35.09 0 1 29.09 0 0 31.30 28.44 34.31 35.91 45.09 29.09 204.14 1
21 LADY GLITTER LS 214.67 29.65 1 0 36.01 0 0 30.24 1 0 40.21 0 0 36.45 0 0 32.11 0 0 34.65 36.01 35.24 40.21 36.45 32.11 214.67 2
22 BOX HERDER FCD 226.87 34.94 0 0 33.09 0 0 50.09 0 0 39.31 0 0 33.64 0 0 35.80 0 0 34.94 33.09 50.09 39.31 33.64 35.80 226.87 0
23 CPL CAPS GF 227.20 31.55 1 0 26.05 0 0 39.18 1 0 46.21 1 0 30.47 1 0 33.74 0 0 36.55 26.05 44.18 51.21 35.47 33.74 227.20 4
24 SALT RIVER FORD DS 240.88 37.45 0 0 44.94 0 0 38.83 0 0 41.49 0 0 37.85 0 0 40.32 0 0 37.45 44.94 38.83 41.49 37.85 40.32 240.88 0
25 GERMAN ROSEBUD LFC 241.08 34.01 0 0 34.36 0 0 37.97 0 0 42.68 0 0 35.54 1 0 36.52 1 1 34.01 34.36 37.97 42.68 40.54 51.52 241.08 2
26 CURLY SUE LS 249.24 44.44 0 0 32.80 0 0 40.10 0 0 44.52 0 1 38.67 0 0 38.71 0 0 44.44 32.80 40.10 54.52 38.67 38.71 249.24 0
27 SCORPION BUK 253.79 36.18 1 0 36.57 0 0 39.06 1 0 47.63 3 0 32.58 0 0 36.77 0 0 41.18 36.57 44.06 62.63 32.58 36.77 253.79 5
28 CHARMING LSS 255.39 37.58 0 0 40.01 0 0 38.44 0 0 41.52 0 0 44.60 0 0 53.24 0 0 37.58 40.01 38.44 41.52 44.60 53.24 255.39 0
29 SHORTHORN JIM ES 264.41 36.43 2 0 43.88 0 0 33.97 1 0 32.19 1 1 42.11 1 0 35.83 1 0 46.43 43.88 38.97 47.19 47.11 40.83 264.41 6
30 GARNET LSS 269.50 39.49 0 0 41.69 0 0 48.58 0 0 52.68 0 0 41.86 0 0 45.20 0 0 39.49 41.69 48.58 52.68 41.86 45.20 269.50 0
31 DAISY MAYHEM LGF 271.01 52.89 2 0 42.13 1 0 37.90 1 0 43.86 0 0 39.02 1 0 30.21 0 0 62.89 47.13 42.90 43.86 44.02 30.21 271.01 5
32 GUNSIL CC 281.70 39.58 0 0 36.70 2 0 36.63 0 0 47.11 0 1 40.89 3 0 45.79 0 0 39.58 46.70 36.63 57.11 55.89 45.79 281.70 5
33 BUZZARD BAIT W 306.16 46.24 0 0 46.26 3 0 34.96 0 0 40.37 0 1 38.05 0 0 35.28 8 0 46.24 61.26 34.96 50.37 38.05 75.28 306.16 11
34 RED RIVER DUKE S 315.65 41.98 0 1 55.89 0 0 71.94 2 0 51.96 0 0 34.73 0 0 34.15 1 0 51.98 55.89 81.94 51.96 34.73 39.15 315.65 3
35 VEGAS PALADIN ES 330.17 41.28 0 0 45.28 2 0 48.85 1 0 46.60 2 0 57.49 1 1 45.67 1 0 41.28 55.28 53.85 56.60 72.49 50.67 330.17 7
36 MISSOURI BARZILA C 431.28 54.50 1 0 58.98 2 0 54.76 2 0 58.60 0 0 79.36 4 0 65.08 3 0 59.50 68.98 64.76 58.60 99.36 80.08 431.28 12

TOP FIVE SHOOTERS CLEAN SHOOT DANG IT 50/50 Wesco $28.00
Creeker Charming Curly Sue
Just Ace Just Ace
Prairie Dog Buffalo Sam
Ramblin' Dave Renegade Rob
Ace of Hearts CORRECTION Salt River Ford

Chihuahua Charlie
Box Herder
Irish
Ace of Hearts
Garnet

OVERALL      STAGE 1    STAGE 2    STAGE 3    STAGE 4    STAGE 5    STAGE 6 TOTAL TIME M



2/3/2013 TOTAL RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW RAW

ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 JUST ACE 49R 143.20 24.60 0 0 21.66 0 0 22.46 0 0 24.91 0 0 26.42 0 0 23.15 0 0 24.60 21.66 22.46 24.91 26.42 23.15 143.20 0
2 RENEGADE ROB 49R 164.91 26.62 0 0 27.01 0 0 26.81 0 0 29.36 0 0 25.64 0 0 29.47 0 0 26.62 27.01 26.81 29.36 25.64 29.47 164.91 0
3 RATTLESNAKE 49R 182.51 26.54 0 0 26.23 1 0 29.51 0 0 26.93 1 0 27.29 1 0 31.01 0 0 26.54 31.23 29.51 31.93 32.29 31.01 182.51 3
4 CORVERTTE KID 49R 194.67 25.89 0 0 31.71 1 0 25.48 1 0 28.14 0 0 24.24 2 0 39.21 0 0 25.89 36.71 30.48 28.14 34.24 39.21 194.67 4
5 PECOS NICK BU 173.19 25.49 1 0 25.71 0 0 26.48 1 0 31.84 0 0 25.13 0 0 23.54 1 0 30.49 25.71 31.48 31.84 25.13 28.54 173.19 3
6 SCORPION BUK 253.79 36.18 1 0 36.57 0 0 39.06 1 0 47.63 3 0 32.58 0 0 36.77 0 0 41.18 36.57 44.06 62.63 32.58 36.77 253.79 5
7 ACE OF HEARTS BW 159.98 25.00 0 0 23.48 0 0 28.75 0 0 27.91 0 0 26.81 0 0 28.03 0 0 25.00 23.48 28.75 27.91 26.81 28.03 159.98 0
8 RIO RICO C 178.25 30.72 0 0 23.32 0 0 24.66 1 1 34.97 0 0 25.97 0 0 23.61 0 0 30.72 23.32 39.66 34.97 25.97 23.61 178.25 1
9 MISSOURI BARZILA C 431.28 54.50 1 0 58.98 2 0 54.76 2 0 58.60 0 0 79.36 4 0 65.08 3 0 59.50 68.98 64.76 58.60 99.36 80.08 431.28 12

10 GUNSIL CC 281.70 39.58 0 0 36.70 2 0 36.63 0 0 47.11 0 1 40.89 3 0 45.79 0 0 39.58 46.70 36.63 57.11 55.89 45.79 281.70 5
11 SALT RIVER FORD DS 240.88 37.45 0 0 44.94 0 0 38.83 0 0 41.49 0 0 37.85 0 0 40.32 0 0 37.45 44.94 38.83 41.49 37.85 40.32 240.88 0
12 BUFFALO SAM ES 161.36 24.63 0 0 23.40 0 0 32.68 0 0 27.71 0 0 24.46 0 0 28.48 0 0 24.63 23.40 32.68 27.71 24.46 28.48 161.36 0
13 SHORTHORN JIM ES 264.41 36.43 2 0 43.88 0 0 33.97 1 0 32.19 1 1 42.11 1 0 35.83 1 0 46.43 43.88 38.97 47.19 47.11 40.83 264.41 6
14 VEGAS PALADIN ES 330.17 41.28 0 0 45.28 2 0 48.85 1 0 46.60 2 0 57.49 1 1 45.67 1 0 41.28 55.28 53.85 56.60 72.49 50.67 330.17 7
15 IRISH FC 202.43 32.58 0 0 34.93 0 0 26.21 0 0 30.39 0 0 28.05 0 0 50.27 0 0 32.58 34.93 26.21 30.39 28.05 50.27 202.43 0
16 BOX HERDER FCD 226.87 34.94 0 0 33.09 0 0 50.09 0 0 39.31 0 0 33.64 0 0 35.80 0 0 34.94 33.09 50.09 39.31 33.64 35.80 226.87 0
17 CREEKER GF 122.65 20.01 0 0 17.31 0 0 18.16 0 0 21.37 1 0 20.41 0 0 20.39 0 0 20.01 17.31 18.16 26.37 20.41 20.39 122.65 1
18 BIG MAD DOG DAVE GF 203.42 27.18 1 0 26.67 1 0 31.17 0 0 32.64 1 0 31.24 2 0 29.52 0 0 32.18 31.67 31.17 37.64 41.24 29.52 203.42 5
19 CPL CAPS GF 227.20 31.55 1 0 26.05 0 0 39.18 1 0 46.21 1 0 30.47 1 0 33.74 0 0 36.55 26.05 44.18 51.21 35.47 33.74 227.20 4
20 GERMAN ROSEBUD LFC 241.08 34.01 0 0 34.36 0 0 37.97 0 0 42.68 0 0 35.54 1 0 36.52 1 1 34.01 34.36 37.97 42.68 40.54 51.52 241.08 2
21 RUNAMUCK KATE LGF 204.14 31.30 0 0 28.44 0 0 29.31 1 0 35.91 0 0 35.09 0 1 29.09 0 0 31.30 28.44 34.31 35.91 45.09 29.09 204.14 1
22 DAISY MAYHEM LGF 271.01 52.89 2 0 42.13 1 0 37.90 1 0 43.86 0 0 39.02 1 0 30.21 0 0 62.89 47.13 42.90 43.86 44.02 30.21 271.01 5
23 LADY GLITTER LS 214.67 29.65 1 0 36.01 0 0 30.24 1 0 40.21 0 0 36.45 0 0 32.11 0 0 34.65 36.01 35.24 40.21 36.45 32.11 214.67 2
24 CURLY SUE LS 249.24 44.44 0 0 32.80 0 0 40.10 0 0 44.52 0 1 38.67 0 0 38.71 0 0 44.44 32.80 40.10 54.52 38.67 38.71 249.24 0
25 BLAZIN' BETSY LS 181.22 26.09 1 0 25.36 0 0 29.68 0 0 36.96 0 0 28.81 0 0 29.32 0 0 31.09 25.36 29.68 36.96 28.81 29.32 181.22 1
26 CHARMING LSS 255.39 37.58 0 0 40.01 0 0 38.44 0 0 41.52 0 0 44.60 0 0 53.24 0 0 37.58 40.01 38.44 41.52 44.60 53.24 255.39 0
27 GARNET LSS 269.50 39.49 0 0 41.69 0 0 48.58 0 0 52.68 0 0 41.86 0 0 45.20 0 0 39.49 41.69 48.58 52.68 41.86 45.20 269.50 0
28 NELLIE BLUE LW 162.53 22.17 0 0 21.54 0 0 21.11 0 0 26.32 2 1 23.76 0 0 22.63 1 0 22.17 21.54 21.11 46.32 23.76 27.63 162.53 3
29 PRAIRIE DOG S 158.01 22.26 2 0 21.27 0 0 21.50 0 0 23.62 0 0 21.65 1 0 22.71 0 1 32.26 21.27 21.50 23.62 26.65 32.71 158.01 3
30 CHIHUAHUA CHARLIE S 183.15 32.42 0 0 26.68 0 0 30.58 0 0 30.40 0 0 32.33 0 0 30.74 0 0 32.42 26.68 30.58 30.40 32.33 30.74 183.15 0
31 WESCO S 184.08 28.39 1 0 27.25 0 0 28.48 1 0 28.53 0 0 28.92 1 0 27.51 0 0 33.39 27.25 33.48 28.53 33.92 27.51 184.08 3
32 RED RIVER DUKE S 315.65 41.98 0 1 55.89 0 0 71.94 2 0 51.96 0 0 34.73 0 0 34.15 1 0 51.98 55.89 81.94 51.96 34.73 39.15 315.65 3
33 RAMBLIN' DAVE SS 159.24 20.25 0 0 25.24 0 0 20.25 0 0 35.07 0 0 31.19 1 0 22.24 0 0 20.25 25.24 20.25 35.07 36.19 22.24 159.24 1
34 J. D. NEVADA SS 179.67 22.48 0 0 21.14 0 0 24.71 0 0 27.63 0 0 34.15 1 0 39.56 1 0 22.48 21.14 24.71 27.63 39.15 44.56 179.67 2
35 TWO SHOT SS 197.40 31.02 0 0 30.14 1 0 31.72 0 0 34.13 0 1 28.15 0 0 27.24 0 0 31.02 35.14 31.72 44.13 28.15 27.24 197.40 1
36 BUZZARD BAIT W 306.16 46.24 0 0 46.26 3 0 34.96 0 0 40.37 0 1 38.05 0 0 35.28 8 0 46.24 61.26 34.96 50.37 38.05 75.28 306.16 11


